HWU32 Split Ultrasonic Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HWU32 Split Ultrasonic Level Meter(wall-mounted)-Datasheet
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HWU32 Split Ultrasonic Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Product Overview
The operating principle of supersonic wave level meter is that the high-frequency

HWU32 Split Ultrasonic Level Meter
www.hjsensor.com 4
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Type
HWU32
Split type Ultrasonic Level
Meter
Pressure Range
Temperature
Range
(0-X)m Fill out X directly
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B7 RS485
B9 Relay
Code Cable Length
001 10m
X By customized
Code
Ambient
Temperature
T -30-60℃
X By customized
Code Power Supply
V1 24VDC
V2 220VAC
E.g.HWU32 (0~10)m B1B7B9 001 T V1V2
Note: